Karta produktu: Linear Bearing SK0O8

Warianty produktu

Index

Linear Bearing SK08
SK08-MTM

VERVO

product code: SKO8-MTM
product ean: 5907772137437

2 Watka

h [mm]

E [mm]

W [mm]

L [mm]

F [mm]

G [mm]

P [mm]

B [mm]

S [mm]
Zacisk Sruby
Montaz sruby

Waga [kg]

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-02-17

VErvao

20
21
42
14
32,8

18

32
5,5
M4
M5
0,026
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